Monday, March 29

Thursday, April 1

Friday, April 2

Saturday, April 3

Tuesday, April 6
Thursday, April 8
Saturday, April 10 (DH)
Thursday, April 15
Saturday, April 17 (DH)
Monday, April 19
Tuesday, April 20
Thursday, April 22
Friday, April 23
Saturday, April 24
Monday, April 26
Tuesday, April 27
Wednesday, April 28
Thursday, April 29

Friday, April 30

Beallsville Baseball Schedule

2021

Rosecrans

Shenandoah
NO SCHOOL

Cougar Classic

(at Frontier High Schooi)

NO SCHOOL

Cougar Classic

(at Frontier High School)

River
Caldwell
Monroe Central
Shenandoah
Bridgeport
Tyler County
Caldwell
J.County Christian
Valley
Rosecrans
Valley
River
Paden City

- Hundred

Tyler County

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home

5:15

5:00

1:00

TBA

5:00

5:00

12:00

5:00

12:00

5:00

5.00

5:00

TBA

1:00

TBA

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00
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Monday, May 3

Tuesday, May 4

Wednesday, May 5

Friday, May 7 (DH)

Tuesday, May 11

Saturday, May 15

Monday, May 17

February 26, 2021

J. County Christian
Cameron

Hundred
Morgantown Trinity
Paden City

OHSAA Sectionals

OHSAA Sectionals

5:00

5:00

5:00

3:00

5:00




